
 

HOLIDAY LIST FOR 2024 
 

2024 
 
1. New Year’s Day  Monday, January 1, 2024 
2. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Monday, January 15, 2024 (classes in session)  
3. Good Friday   Friday, March 29, 2024 (classes in session) 
4. Floating Holiday  Friday, May 24, 2024 
5. Memorial Day   Monday, May 27, 2024 
6. Juneteenth   Wednesday, June 19, 2024 
7. Independence Day  Thursday, July 4, 2024 
8. Floating Holiday  Friday, July 5, 2024 
9. Labor Day   Monday, September 2, 2024 (classes in session) 
10.  Special Early Departure  Wednesday, November 27, 2024 Offices close at 12:30 p.m. 
11. Thanksgiving Day  Thursday, November 28, 2024 
12. Thanksgiving Friday  Friday, November 29, 2024 
13. Special Early Departure Tuesday, December 24, 2024 Offices close at 12:30 p.m. 
14. Christmas Day   Wednesday, December 25, 2024 
 

Observing the Christmas/New Year Holiday   
                                                                                         December 26, 2024 to January 1, 2025 
 

NOTE: Two (2) Personal Days to be used by December 31, 2024 
 

Additional time off:  Albright observes “summer hours”, which means our offices close 4 
hours early on Fridays in the summer.  Employees are paid for their full shift.  Summer hours 
will begin Thursday, May 23 through Friday, August 9. 

 

 
 


